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Description

202108190004
05930

08/19/2021
02:33:02

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3
BIRMINGHAM

202110040004
81680

10/04/2021
11:02:06

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202110040004
81690

10/04/2021
11:02:07

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202110040004
81810

10/04/2021
11:02:19

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202110040004
82800

10/04/2021
01:22:13

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202110040004
82820

10/04/2021
01:22:15

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202110040004
83620

10/04/2021
03:20:27

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202110190005
06470

10/19/2021
08:35:16

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202110190005
06530

10/19/2021
08:35:22

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202107090003
34680

07/09/2021
02:39:45

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202107130003
39530

07/13/2021
10:43:14

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202109030004
31490

09/03/2021
11:20:06

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202110040004
83240

10/04/2021
02:29:41

ABBOTT
VALERIE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3
BIRMINGHAM


