Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= ABBOTT VALERIE A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202108190004 05930	08/19/2021 02:33:02	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 BIRMINGHAM						
202110040004 81680	10/04/2021 11:02:06	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202110040004 81690	10/04/2021 11:02:07	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202110040004 81810	10/04/2021 11:02:19	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202110040004 82800	10/04/2021 01:22:13	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202110040004 82820	10/04/2021 01:22:15	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202110040004 83620	10/04/2021 03:20:27	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202110190005 06470	10/19/2021 08:35:16	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202110190005 06530	10/19/2021 08:35:22	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202107090003 34680	07/09/2021 02:39:45	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202107130003 39530	07/13/2021 10:43:14	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202109030004 31490	09/03/2021 11:20:06	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202110040004 83240	10/04/2021 02:29:41	ABBOTT VALERIE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 BIRMINGHAM						